
 

 
WICB Level II Coaching Course Application Form 

November 9 – 17, 2011 
 
Please complete this form to attend the WICB Level II Coaching Course and return to the Bermuda 
Cricket Board office.  
 
Date   Time  Venue 
 Wed 9 Nov  6pm-9pm Bermuda High School for Girls (BHS Gym & Classroom) 
 Thurs 10 Nov  6pm-9pm BHS 
 Fri 11 Nov      Holiday No Class 
 Sat 12 Nov  9am-4pm TBC 
 Sun 13 Nov  9am-4pm TBC 
 Mon 14 Nov  6pm-9pm BHS 
 Tue 15 Nov  6pm-9pm BHS 
 Wed 16 Nov  6pm-9pm BHS 
 Thurs 17 Nov  6pm-9pm BHS 
 
Personal Details (in block capitals) 
 
Name: _____________________________________  Club/Organisation: ________________________ 
 
Address:
 ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Contact #’s 
 
Work: __________________________ 
 
Home: __________________________ 
 
Cell: __________________________ 
 
Email: ___________________________________________________ 
 
Signature: _______________________________ Date: ______________________ 
 
Please return this application form to the Bermuda Cricket Board office by Monday Oct. 24, 2011. 
The BCB is funding this course as part of the BCB Development Program, so there is no charge. Please 
wear comfortable clothing and sneakers and bring your own drink and refreshments.  


